TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH -- APR 16-18, 2021

GATEWAY RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

MATCH NO. 13 -- .45 TIMED FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (55 COMPETITORYS)

1 116 Clegg, Carl
2 313 Barber, Timothy
3 113 Shue, Jon

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
116 Clegg, Carl
118 Standard, Mate
117 Erickson, Randy
111 Grove, Ed
205 Kbnerr, Jill
207 Leverett, Abbe
113 Shue, Jon
210 Ragsdale, Jack
116 Clegg, Carl
113 Shue, Jon

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
1 114 Markowski, Greg

215 Lawrence, Eric

120 Gregoire, Jason

123 Buckman, Walker

112 Watson, Sean

109 Kingery, Joshua

117 Erickson, Randy

115 Pena, Nestor
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200
200
200

200
193
196
196
177
192
200
196
200
200

14 x
12 x
11 x

14 x
3 X
9 x
7 X
5x
6 X
11 x
9 x
14 x
11 x

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Any Sights
High Metallic Sights
High Senior

High Grand Senior
High Woman

High Junior

High Civilian

High Police

High Service

High Veteran

(11 COMPETITORS)

200
199
199
199
197
196
196
193

10 x
14 x
14 x
13 x
6 X
11 x
9 X
5 x

MASTER -- POLICE/SERVICE (5 COMPETITORS)

1 110 Innes, Seth

2 209 Prince, Mark

3 211 Bleuer, Brian
4 118 Standard, Mate
5 213 Cudd, Chris

199
198
198
193
166

MASTER -- CIVILIAN (10 COMPETITORS)

1 216 Celia, Gino
111 Grove, Ed

214 Trang, Hiem
217 Bertrand, Paul
122 Fanucci, Robert
314 Milen, Michael
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196
196
194
192
190
190

6 X
13 x
13 x
3 X
3 X

8 X
7 X
10 x
4 x
7 X
6 X

First High Master - All Categories
Second High Master - All Categories

First Master - Police/Service

First Master - Civilian
Second Master - Civilian



7
8
9

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

1
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121
107
315

210
102
221
119
310
320
108
202
316
220
307
124
103

203
208
205
223
104
206
222

Albrecht, Rand
Betty, Thomas
Price, Stephen

Ragsdale, Jack
Hensler, James
Nussbaum, Tom
Hathcox, Robert
Garcia, Dennis
Burkhead, Noel
Herring, Francis
Hawkins, Jason
Rhiel, Clark
Fredriksen, Keith
Fleming, James
Allyne, Kelvin
Butterfield, Michael

Knerr, James

Gill, Russell

Knerr, Jill
Ratledge, Thomas
DeNapoli, Joseph
Johnston, Harrison
Newcomer, Linda

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

2
3
4
5

218
204
105
106
312

Demi, Todd
Glenn, Jimmy
Sordan, Michael
Joyner, David
Thomas, Gene

.22 CAL ONLY - ALL CATEGORIES

1
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212
207
311
319
224
219
321

Hollingshead, John
Leverett, Abbe

Price, Marcella
Rhiel, Cheryl
Hollingshead, Donna
Gray, Martha

Kokol, Irv

187 6 X
110 0x
DNF

(14 COMPETITORS)

196 9 x
195 9 x
195 7 X
190 6 X
184 3 X
181 4 X
180 3 X
179 5x
179 2 X
176 4 X
173 5x
172 4 X
161 2 X

182 4 x
178 3 X
177 5 X
173 5 X
173 2 X
166 4 X
159 2 X

(8 COMPETITORS)

184 2 X
166 2 X
164 2 X
136 0 x
115 0 x
198 8 X
192 6 X
188 4 X
156 0 x
138 0 x
117 0 x
DNF

First Expert - All Categories
Second Expert - All Categories
Third Expert - All Categories

(7 COMPETITORS)

First Sharpshooter - All Categories

First Marksman - All Categories

First 22 Cal Only - All Categories



